Model Series A B C D E F G H
PMA & PME 57 5/8" 29 5/8" 531/4" 30" 345/16" 233/8" *70° 16" Tire Dia.
® 105www.powerteam.com
JACKS
ORDER INFORMATION
* Total range with varying degree increments.
DIMENSIONS
A
ON
OFF
OFF
REMOTE
  9
79
6
10
00
0
PS
I M
AX
M
AD
E
IN
 U
SA
F
D
E
G
B
H
C
11.00"
     9796
10000 PSI MAX
MADE IN USA
14.63"
*Retracted/
Extended
Height
JM Model Shown
PE Model Shown Remote Control
Pump Motor Only Motor & Valve
Air PMA55 PMA55S
Electric Consult Factory PME55S
Pump & cart modules
Pump and cart modules contain hydraulic pump, cart,
remote control and all hoses and fittings required to
connect to a jack module.  Jack modules easily
separate from the pump and cart module.  Extra jack
modules may be purchased for a wide variety of
lifting applications. Collapsed Height
Tonnage 26" 33" 45"
55 JM25 JM35 JM45
100 JM210 JM310 JM410
150 JM215 JM315 JM415
Jack modules
Additional Jack Modules may be purchased for
varying applications.
Air pump
and cart
Electric
pump
and cart
26"
Jack Module
33"
Jack Module
45"
Jack Module
Capacity Ret. Height Ext. Height Stroke Pump Power Valve Remote Order
(tons) (in.) (in.) (in.) Type Required Type Control** No.
55 26 391/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM5526
55 26 391/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR5526
55 26 391/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM5526
55 26 391/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER5526
55 33 461/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM5533
55 33 461/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR5533
55 33 461/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM5533
55 33 461/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER5533
55 45 581/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM5545
55 45 581/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR5545
55 45 581/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM5545
55 45 581/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER5545
100 26 391/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM10026
100 26 391/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR10026
100 26 391/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM10026
100 26 391/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER10026
100 33 461/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM10033
100 33 461/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR10033
100 33 461/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM10033
100 33 461/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER10033
100 45 581/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM10045
100 45 581/8 131/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR10045
100 45 581/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM10045
100 45 581/8 131/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER10045
150 26 391/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM15026
150 26 391/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR15026
150 26 391/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM15026
150 26 391/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER15026
150 33 461/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM15033
150 33 461/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR15033
150 33 461/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM15033
150 33 461/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER15033
150 45 581/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Manual M JAM15045
150 45 581/8 181/8 Air 50 CFM @ 80 psi Air Pilot M & V JAR15045
150 45 581/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Manual M JEM15045
150 45 581/8 181/8 Electric 25 amps Solenoid M & V JER15045